





## Certificate

This is to certify that NAHID FARAH KHAN

participated in Integral Inter - Collegiate Basketball (W) Tournament

(Men/Women) & bagged (Winner/Runner/Participation)

during 2.022-23 organized by Integral University opports Academy

Prof. Javed Musarrat Vice-Chancellor Integral University, Lucknow Prof. Monowar Alam Khalid Dean, Students' Welfare Integral University, Lucknow

マスして

Sitara Sahani Physical Instructor Integral University, Lucknow

Md Ze \_\_\_\_\_ Dr. Mohd. Zafar

Director (IUSA) Integral University, Lucknov